
North Central Ohio Fire Training Academy Date

120  Firefighter II Certification Class 14-Sep-09
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Instructors

101 103 105 11 26 42 44

1 14-Sep Monday 1800 Paperwork 0.5 0.5 101 44

2200 Fire Prevention, Education, Pre-Plan 20 4 4 101 44

2 19-Sep Saturday 0800 - Fire Hose, Appliances & Streams 13 2 3 8 103 42

1700 Fire Hose, Appliances & Streams 13 3 103 42

3 22-Sep Tuesday 1800 - 2200 Fire Alarms & Communication 19 4 8 101

4 28-Sep Monday 1800 - 2200 Fire Department Organization & Safety 1 & 2 4 101

1-Oct Thursday No Class

5 8-Oct Thursday 1800 - 2200 Building Construction 4 4 4 103

6 19-Oct Monday 1830 - 2130 Foam Fire Streams - Equipment Ops. 14 2 2 8 103 11

7 22-Oct Thursday 1800 - 2200 Foam Fire Streams - Types of Foam 14 4 103 11 26

8 26-Oct Monday 1800 - 2200 Rescue - Building Search & Rescue 8 2 2 16 11 42 44

9 29-Oct Thursday 1800 - 2200 Rescue - Air bags videos 8 4 101 44

10
7-Nov Saturday 0800 - Rescue - Auto Extrication

8
4 101 103 42 44

1700 4 101 103 42 44

11 16-Nov Monday 1800 - 2200 Rescue -Mayday 8 2 2 26 42 44

12 19-Nov Thursday 1830 - 2130 Fire Detection, Alarms & Suppression 16 3 10 105 11 44

13 24-Nov Tuesday 1830 - 2130 Fire Detection, Alarms & Suppression 16 3 105 11

14 1-Dec Tuesday 1800 - 2200 Fire Detection, Alarms & Suppression 16 1 3 105 11 42

15 15-Dec Tuesday 1830 - 2130 Rescue - Self Rescue 8 1 2 11 101

16 17-Dec Thursday 1800 - 2200 Rescue - RIT 8 1 3 101 42 44

17 21-Dec Monday 1800 - 2200 Rescue - Victim Removal 8 1 3 101

18 5-Jan Tuesday 1830 - 2130 Haz-Mat - Operations 22 & 23 4 16 105 CC JH 42

19
9-Jan Saturday 0800 - Haz-Mat - Operations

22 & 23
4 105 CC JH 42

1700 4 105 CC JH 42

20 11-Jan Monday 1800 - 2200 Haz-Mat - Decon 22 & 23 4 101 CC JH 42

21 18-Jan Monday 1800 - 2200 Fire Cause & Origin, Protecting the scene 18 4 4 101

22 26-Jan Tuesday 1800 - 2200 Rescue - Water - Ice - Confined Space 8 4 4 101

23 2-Feb Tuesday 1800 - 2200 Water Supply - Sysems - Hyd. - Tankers 12 4 4 103 105 44

24 20-Feb Saturday 0830 - Fire Control 15 3 7 101 103 105 42 44

1530 Fire Control 15 4 101 103 105 42 44

25 25-Feb Thursday 1900 Class Final Exam - 75% to Pass to State 2 2 101

26 13-Mar Saturday 0800 - 1700 1403 Live Burn 8 8 101 105 42 44

27 15-Mar Monday 1900 State Test - 70% to Pass - WEB Based 2 2 101

69.5 51 120.5
1 13 Note! - #1 If you have not taken the drivers training course within the last 24 months you will need to complete the course. 
2 13 Drivers Training - each department will need to bring an engine to drive through the course.
3 1 Note! - #2 The academy exam must be passed to do the live fire training and State Exam. (75% passing score)

Note! - #3 All trunout gear and SCBA used in this class must meet all NFPA Standards before September 14th.
Bring equipment In for inspection.

Note! - #4 PO or $550 Full payment for the class must be made by September 14th to be eligible to sit in the class.
FULL Payment MUST be made by October 1st class. (NOTE! - State Fire Marshal Grant has been $400 for this course.)

Note! - #5 Add $100 for test books if you don't Edition 5 of Essentials pluss work book.
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